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TYPY PODOBNE

Heksoda

Przemiana czestotliwosci

uz =20/
RENS 1824 _
tz =180mA

Wartosci charakterystyczne i robocze

200 \%
—3 \%
200 \%
100 \%
—15 \%

3 mA

1,8 mA

0,58 mA/V

>150 kO.

0,1 m

RENS1824

U(tmax
Ug2max
1/C max
Parna*
P S2max

P s imax

Uwej
CwylJ
Csila

CCH 1, UCH 1, B 2048

Wartosci graniczne

120
15
1
0,4
15

Pojemnosci

12,5
< 0,06

Mii

pF
pF
pF






